Features
PXR-34MSK Reader
Specifications
Ordering Information
HUNDURE
R
eader
● Conforms to ISO 14443A standard, supporting Mifare card

Product Category
Keypad
Model No. Identification
‧Quick Start Guide x 1
‧Accessory Pack x 1
Dark
Grey
(DG)
Color
Model No.
Read Format
Read Range
Comm. Interface
Keypad
Input Port
ID Setting
Comm. Baudrate
LCD Display
LED Indicator
Beep Tone
Power Input
Current Consumption
Operating Temp.
Relative Humidity
Dimensions (LxWxH)
PXR-34MSK
Mifare ( 13.56 MHz )
3-5 cm(max)
RS-485
16 Key ( F1-F4,0-9, CE, Enter)
Case Sensor x 1
DIP switch
19,200 bps-N-8-1
122 x 32 Dot. Graphic Display
Power / Comm.
Buzzer
DC 12V / 1A
300mA (max)
0°C~ 55°C / 32°F~ 131°F
20% ~ 80%(Non-condensing)
140 x 65 x 25 (mm)